

State of New Jersey SELLER'S RESIDENCY CERTIFICATION/EXEMPTION

(C.55, P.L. 2004)

		Int or Type) R(S) INFORMATION (See Instruc	tions Page 2)							
	ne(s)	A STATE OF THE STA	nens, ruge z/							
) Avenue CH, LLC, by Marcos A. Velez,	Managing Momber							
		Resident Address:	Wataging Worldon							
		02 - 204 Ogden Avenue		State	Zip Code					
		S(I)*W/=0920=0328III								
Jerse				NJ	07307					
100		RTY INFORMATION (Brief Prope								
Block(s)			Lot(s)		Qualifier					
750			148							
		ddress:								
-		Ogden Avenue		State	Zip Code					
0550	Whites:	vn, Post Office			Section 1					
	вву	NAME OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER O		NJ NJ	07307					
100	*	Percentage of Ownership	Consideration \$1.00		Closing Date					
2000	-0.0	ASSURANCES (Check the App		wals 9 analy to Be	(K168/2 06.001)					
135		ASSURANCES (Check the App	Propriate Box) (Boxes 2 time	regit a apply to he	sidents and Hon-residents)					
1.		I am a resident taxpayer (individual, will file a resident gross income tax property.	estate, or trust) of the State of Ne return and pay any applicable tax	ew Jersey pursuant to tes on any gain or inc	N.J.S.A. 54A:1-1 et seq. and ome from the disposition of this					
2.		The real property being sold or transferred is used exclusively as my principal residence within the meaning of section 121 of the federal internal Revenue Code of 1985, 25 U.S.C. s. 121.								
3.	X	I am a mortgagor conveying the mo- no additional consideration.	I am a mortgagor conveying the mortgaged property to a mortgagee in foreclosure or in a transfer in lieu of foreclosure with no additional consideration.							
4,		Seller, transferor or transferae is an agency or authority of the United States of America, an agency or authority of the State of New Jersey, the Federal National Mortgage Association, the Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation, the Government National Mortgage Association, or a private mortgage insurance company.								
5.		Seller is not an individual, estate or trust and as such not required to make an estimated payment pursuant to N.J.S.A,64A;1-1 et seq.								
6.		The total consideration for the property is \$1,000 or less and as such, the seller is not required to make an estimated payment pursuant to N.J.S.A. 54A:5-1-1 et seq.								
7.		The gain from the sale will not be recognized for Federal income tax purposes under I.R.C. Section 721, 1031, 1033 or is a cemetery plot. (CIRCLE THE APPLICABLE SECTION). If such section does not ultimately apply to this transaction, the seller acknowledges the obligation to file a New Jersey income tax return for the year of the sale (see instructions).								
		No non-like kind property received.								
8.		Transfer by an executor or administrational accordance with the provisions of the	rator of a decedent to a devisee of decedent's will or the intestale	or heir to effect distributions of this state.	ution of the decedent's estate in					
SEL	LEE	R(S) DECLARATION			المتحدد المحادث					
The u	inder state est of	reigned understands that this declaration a iment contained herein could be punished f my knowledge and belief, it is true, corre	by line, imprisonment, or both. I furth at and complete. By checking this bo	hermore declare that I have I certify that the P	ave examined this declaration and, to ower of Altomey to represent the					
celler	(e) h	as been proviously recorded or is being re	corded simultaneously with the deed	to which this form is exte	eched.					
	in	.21 = 1) -	7 —	1						
-	ι	Date	Marcos A. Velez	Signature see indicate if Power of Attor	mey or Attorney In Paci					
		Date	Name (1971)	Signature						
		CONTRACTOR AND AND	(Seller) Ples	se indicate if Power of Attor	mey or Attorney in Fact					

RTF-1 (Rov. 7/14/10) MUST SUBMIT IN DUPLICATE

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
AFFIDAYT OF CONSIDERATION FOR USE BY SELLER
P.L.1968, as amended through Chapter 33, P.L. 2008) (N.J.S.A. 48:15-5 at seq.)
P.L.1968, as amended through Chapter 33, P.L. 2008) (N.J.S.A. 48:15-5 at seq.)

BE	FORE COMPLETING	THIS AFFIDAVIT, PLE	ASE READ THE IN	STRUCTIONS ON THE	REVERSE SIDE OF	THIS FORM.
STATE O	F NEW JERSEY	}88. 0	Dounty Municipal Code	Consideration	CORDER'S USE	
COUNTY	HUD	BON		Date 1/ [3.3]	/26y	
MUNICIPA	ALITY OF PROPERTY	LOCATION JERBEY	CITY	"Use symbol "C" to	indicate that fee is such	elvely for county use.
(1) PART	Y OR LEGAL REPRES	ENTATIVE (Instruction	ng #3 and #4 on reve	rse side)		
Deponent	L Marcos A. Velez		being duly	eworn according	to law upor	his/her oath,
deposes	and save that he/she i	Name) is the Managing Memb	HET	In a deed dated		transferring
(Gre	ontor, Lagal Representat	tve, Corporese Officer, C	Officer of Title Compa	ny, Lending Institution, e	ilo.)	
real prope	erty identified as Block	number 750		Lot number 148		located at
202-204	Ogden Avenue, Jarsey				and a	nnexed thereto.
		(Street Address, T				
(2) CONS	DERATION \$	1.00 (instr	uctions #1 and #6 or	reverse sida) 🔀 no po	for mortgage to which	property is subject.
(AA) REQ (Instri	URED CALCULATION	N OF EQUALIZED YAI	LUATION FOR ALL	eferred is Class 4A, cai CLABB 4A (COMMER d Assessed Valuati	CIAL) PROPERTY T	
II DIMOIO	S Rano w leas then 100	%. The equalized value	% to \$	greater than the essess	ed velue. If Directors	Ratio is equal to or in
excess of	100%, the assessed val	ue will be equal to the eq	qualized voluntion.	•		
Deponent	t eletes that this deed to 2004, for the following	g research(a). Mere refer	mpt from the Reelty rence to exemption t	Transfer Fee imposed ymbol is insufficient. Ex	opipin in detall.	
dipeure w	which will be filed almust	tonepusty with a Dische	arge of Mortgage pre	sortly encumbering the		
NOTE: Al	It bases below apply to n for perfiel exemption.	Deponent claims that	BOKES IN APPROF this deed transaction	PRIATE CATEGORY No. 15 exempt from State 3. P.L. 2004, and C. 68	portions of the Basic	, Supplemental, and
A. SENIOR CITIZEN Grantor(s) 52 years of age or over *finatruction #9 on reverse side for A or B) 8. SUND PERSON Grantor(s) legally blind or, * DISABLED PERSON Grantor(s) permanently and totally disabled processing disability payments —not gain						
		and by grantor(s) at the	ne of sale.	eet all of the following Resident of State of the Owners as joint tener	łew Jersey.	
'IN CASE	E OF HUSBAND AND WIF	E, PARTNERS IN A CIVI	IL UNION COUPLE, OF	NLY ONE GRANTOR NEE	D QUALIFY IF TENANT	IS BY THE ENTIRETY.
[B (NCOME HOUSING ing to M.U.D. standard uirements of region.	B. 🗆	verse side) Reserved for occupar Subject to resale conf		
(8) NEW	CONSTRUCTION (Inst	tructions #2, #10, #12 (on reverse side)			
	Entirely new Impro	vement.	Not previously p	ecupied. UCTION* printed olesa	dy at top of first neg	heen and to
The second second		TO LEGAL ENTITIES			ar top or mor pay	
A. J. Menters		easumed or to which				
	No contributions to	capital by either gran	ntor or grantee legal	antity.		
(8) Depor	nent makes this Affga.	of to induce county of Chapter 48, P.L. 196	ark or register of de-	ede to record the deed up Charter 38, P.L. 20	and accept the fee : 06.	in divered battimdus
Subseque this Co	ed and swapping before	7, 20 12	Signature	of Disponent		H, LLC-Mark Velez or Name
0 -	1			Ave. Jersey City	202-204 Ogden A Grantor Addre	vo, Jorsey City so at Time of Sale
	1/-1	L	XXX-XXX sol three digits in Grant		r Neme/Company	of Settlement Officer
D	OVAL STIR	NE	Г	ETIO	OFFICIAL USE ONLY	//
ND	WOVETTA	2		Instrument Number	Book County	Page
116	5.75 = X	TR.		Dood Dated 10/24/	Dese Recorded	
County	veneral enterino enterior	nerd time Copy at each RTI	F-1 form when Section	out one - or at the con-ready	STATE OF NEW JER PO BOX 351 TRENTON, NJ 8895-4 ION: REALTY TRANSF	261

The Director of the Division of Taysison in the Department of the Treeoury has prescribed this form as required by law, and it may not be aftered or smended without prior approval of the Director. For information on the Realty Transfer Pee or to print a copy of this Affidank, vibit the Director's website at:

www.essa.nj.as/freesury/taxasion/ps/focatax.e.fren.